
Friday, August 3OXPNEW PLYMOUTH :1370 ke
6. Oa.m. breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),
+ APB Film and Theatre World, anda Interview10.O The Girl on the Cover
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Broken Wings
10.45 Occupational Hazards
11. O Light Orchestras and Rene Paul
11.30 Choral Interlude
11.45 Over to Latin America
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Nursery Sing
song (BBC)
6. 0 Hammond Organ Harmonies
6.15 New Zealand Artists
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Alma Cogan Sings
7 Se Slow Beat
7.16 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Frontier Marshal

|3. 4 Your Dog and Mine: Sheepdogs |

and Collies, the third in a series of talks
by Mrs. Spence-Clarke
8.15 Accordion Entertainers
30 The Donald Peers Show9.3 Modern Melody Makers9.50 Dad and Dave
9.45 Homestead Harmonies10.15 At Close of Day10.30 Ciose down

a 6
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Murphy),
featuring Beauty-Air Mail from Holly-
10. 0 Folk Songs and Dances10.15 in Sentimental Mood
10.30 hon Goodwin and his Orchestra10.45 Film Favourites
11. 0 Music for All
11.15 Tunes of the Times
411.30 Hits of Yesterday11.45 Stringtime
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. .The, Junior Session: Nursery
Sing song (BBC .
6. 0 In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Two in Accord7.0 Tip Top Tunes
7.30 Frontier Marshal
3s. 0 Ininja the Avenger8.30 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
8.45... Light Classics8. @ At the Console
9.15 The Noel Coward Programme
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10. O Sid Phillips and his Band10.30 Close down

2XN is NELSON,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Far Country10.30 Josef Locke Sings
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 English Radio Stars
11.30 Hits of Yesteryear12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
6. 0 Tops in- Pops
6.30 Music from the Movies7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal8. 0 The London Story
8.25 kreisler Fayourites
8.45 The Actor’s "gms a talk by RillaStephens (NZBS9.3 Dancipg
8.30 George Barnes Ensemble
9.43 Sarah Vaughan (vocal)10. 0 The World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 Close down

3 690 ke, 434 m.
9.30a.m. Kathleen Ferrier (soprano)
9.45 Music for Clarinet
7: QO Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Descriptive Orchestral Pieces
"a 0 PF nia bag a A Onene)nh Egypt, -by Fay
Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan’ ~11.30 Morning Concert
(For see 4YA)

1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly. for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work

|3. 0 Classical Hour
Flute Concerto in G Stamitz |Arias by Handel
Chromatie Fantasia and Fugue in D

BachMinor
|

Songs from The Fairy Queen Purcell|Divertimento Haydn|4. 0 Two Stars and a Story
4.15 The Hotecha Trio |

4.30 Billy Cotton’s Band
4.45 Richard Crean’s Orchestra5. 0 Patti Page (vocal)
5.15 Children's Session: Sovereign

|Lords (BBC)
5.45 The Anthony Choir6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
8. 0 Antarctic Emperor: A programme
by Peter Cape about Penguins (NZBS)
8.30 The Musie of Wales
§.30 The Great Escape
10. O The Sixth Festival of Jazz from the
Wellington Town Hall compered byTurntable (NZBS)
11.20 Cose down

SYOSHRISTCHURGH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour

|

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The National Symphony Orchestra|Ballet Suite; Jeux D’Enfants Bizet|7.10 Janine Micheau (soprano), Jean |Mollien (tenor), with the Paris Conser- |vatoire Orchestra and Chorale Elizabeth
Brasseur, conducted by Jean FournetSei\.et of Bandswomen and Gypsy
Song (Le Roi Malgre’ Lui)

Chabrier
7.18 Ginette Neveu (violin) with piano|accompaniment by Jean Neveu ;

Tzigane Ravel |
7.30 Paroles de France(For details see 1YC)
7.49 The London. Philharmenie Orches-tra
Overture: Prince tgor :

Borodin arr. Glazounov
0 Margaret Nielsen. (piano)
Sonata No. 4 in F Sharp, Op 30

: Scriabin
(Studio)

8.18 Boris Christoff (bass) and the
Feodor Potorjinski Russian Choir, withBalalaika accompaniment
Shrove Tuesday Seroyv
Song of the LumberjacksDown Peterskaya Street Trad.

8.30 Three N.Z. Agitators: Arthur Des-mond, a talk by Herbert Roth -(NZBS)
8.46 The Lamoureux Concert ChamberOrchestra
Concerto Grosso: in D, Op. 3. No. 4

Barsanti
9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-GRAMME (Owen Jensen)(For details see 1YC)
10.30 The Nine Tailors (BBC)
41. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. enn Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. O Housewives’ Requests
10.16 My Other Love
10.30 Mystery Stable
10.46 Keyboard Capers
41. O Calling Temuka
11.15 Solo instrumentalists
11.30 Tunes from the World’s Hit
Parades
12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett
° Melody Parade
6.15 Sports Preview
6.30 Hawaiian Souveniers6 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
, & Songs of the Screen
7.1 5 Variety Time
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.10 Just for You

me tow8.3 An Invitation to Late
8.45 Round and About, a talk by CecilManson
9. 3 Music of the Maori: featuring the
Ardmore Maori Choir, the Aotearoa
Entertainers, the Rotorua Maori Choir
and (nia Te Wiata
9.50 Short Story: Spring Story, by Eric |Roberts (NZBS)10.5 Traditional Jazz from London’sFestival Hall
10.30 Close down

OYEGREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. O Pevotional Service
40.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work

.

41.0 Women’s Session: Alex Lindsay|Talks on Music; Safety in the Home-
Machinery, by Harry Botham (NZBs)
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-
tury: )

Serenade in B Flat for Thirteen
Wind-Instruments, K.361 Mozart

2.45 Over to Switzerland3.0 Music While You.Work ~
3.30 Folk Style4.0 The Burtons ef. Banner Street
4.30 Tropical Magic
5. 0 Rhythm in the Style of Josephine
Bradley :

5.15 Children’s Session; Seven Little
Australians; Jungle. Poctor
6.45 Notable New Zealand Trees (NZBS)6. 0 Sports Preview (lan F. Thomp-
son)
7.30 Play: Leisure for Living, adapted
by Oliver A. Gillespie from the novel
by Nelle Scanlan (NZBS)
9.30 Old Time Dance Music and
choruses
10. O Tranquil Mood
19.30 Close down

|

|

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 am. The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: Indonésia, by
Sylvia Smith
11.30 Morning Conéert
Vienna State Opera OrchestraOverture: Italians in Algiers Rossini
London Symphony OrehestraSuite: Dolly. Op. 56 Faure-Rabaud
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing

(Embassy Theatre)
ee Short Story: Foolproof, by Michael
Harvey (NZBS)
2.15 Famous Conductors
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel]
3.30 Classical Hour
Overture: Semiramide Rossini
Clarinet Concerto No. 2 in E Flat, Op.
74 Weber
The Faithful. Shepherd. Suite

Handel arr. Beecham
4.30 Bing Crosby
4.45 Guy Luypaert’s Orchestra
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Junior Red
cross; Jungle Doctor
6. 0 Cchuy Reyes and the Brazilians
7.15 er the Sportsman (LankfordSmith
7.46 Cowboy Songs with Lee Smith
8. 0 Don Sesta’s Orchestra
8.14 Belgian Folk Songs (Radio Bel-m)
8.30 Dad and Dave
9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm with Julian
Lee’s Band (Studio)
9.50 The Great Escape
10.20 Khythm Parade (Scrutineer)
11.20 Close down

4YO's00 ,PUNEDIN,, ..
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music :

y Pe The Royal Opera House Orchestra
Hansel and Gretel suite Humperdinck

7.23 Of Ye Meat and Ye Drink: A pro-
gramme about the eating and drinkinghabits of the past, by O. A. Gillespie(NZBS)
8.10 Lily Latisoneva (soprano)

1 Have Lost My Euridice
O Del Mio Dolee Ardor Gluck
If Thou Loy’st Me Pergolesi

(Studio)
8.26 The Hollywood String QuartetString Quartet in A Minor Walton
8.51 The Philharmonia Orchestra
The Banks of Green Willow

: Butterworth
9. 0 | MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-
GRAMME (Owen Jensen)

-- (For details see 1YC)
0.30 A ‘Trek Across Asia, by Morgan
Philips Price
10.50 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Adagio for Strings Barber

11. 0 Close down

AVIANYERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. Clussical Cameo
10. O Wevolional service
10.18 The Burivns of Banner street
10.30 Music While }ou Work
41. O Women’s Session: Country News-
letter; epic sketches, by Guy Young
(NZBS
11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. The Evil Lady
2.15 Symphonic Music
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat, Op. 55Valse de Concert, Op. 47 Glazounov
3. 0 Song and Aa of the Maori(NZBS)
3.15 Paul Durand’s Orchestra
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Seottish Session
4.15 Showtime4.46 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
5. 0 Songs froin Cinderella
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Story-
time; Nature Study
5.45 Notable N.Z. Trees (NZBS)
~@ Brass Band Music
6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Jack Hulbert: * Radio Portrait, byNigel Ward (BBC
8.30 Curtain Up!Werther Massenet
9 Sports Roundup7 OQ Wayne King Show10.30 Ella Fitzgerald Sings Gershwin
10.46 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
14 20 Close down

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 30

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by James Robertson,
Wellington.

1.47-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.40-3. 0 French Lesson No. 16, for Post-primary Schools.

TUESDAY, JULY 31
40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Oworo," by Rene Guillot.
. 0 Literature: "The White Kid" (BBC).

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 1
p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Jean Hay, Christchurch.
Storytime for Juniors; "Dust Under the Rug."

THURSDAY, AUGUST 2
om

1,30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E.
Wilkinson, Dunedin.

FRIDAY, AUGUST 3
1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook Smith,

Wellington.
1.40-2. 0 New Zealand Research Stations: Plant Diseases Division.


